Bus

. Rail S40 Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Pusztaszabolcs — Kelenfold Pusztaszabolcs — Kelenfold
11 stops Monday 04:30-21:59
Open route schedule
Tuesday 04:30-21:59
Pusztaszabolcs
Wednesday 04:30-21:59
Ivancsa
Thursday 04:30-21:59
Ercsi
Friday 04:30-21:59
Dunai Finomité
Sz4zhalombatta Saturday 04:30-22:01
Erd Sunday 22:01-22:02
Erd felsd
Route info
Tarnok Direction: Pusztaszabolcs
. ) Stops: 11
Erd also
Trip Duration: 1 hour 11 min
Budafok
g
S
. - : Budakeszi " s b
Kelenfold e Butjapest“\_\;r_l_ﬁ_ R
Bia:nrﬁ'&gy\:\. e —_(\?‘: ! .-.\‘.-:H_ pe
T'c_'vrii'kha'liqt I o B\
Diosds,
/"—"_ ,
- Gyal
“ Halaszrelek Dunaharasztl :
F //’ Szigetszentmiklos
/ Szigethalom
Martonvasar
A s
S / Dunavarsanmy
! / IPAErcsi Csepel- X
- ‘-fele-w_cc—/ sziget
/'/
g
_E:l..‘ll'dol‘y
- Kiskunlachaza
/ Rickeve
3JSE[.‘1,‘..I-?O!ES -
/ ’_"“0”5' (=] DpenSt‘reet_.I'\."Igipoontributors

| 340 BUSF'L""F}*;‘.JS


https://busmaps.com/en/hungary/public_transit-line-S40-4094732875-2189172536
https://busmaps.com/en/hungary/public_transit-line-S40-4094732875-2189172536
https://busmaps.com/en/hungary/public_transit-line-S40-4094732875-2189172536

Direction
Kelenfold — Pusztaszabolcs

10 stops

Open route schedule

Kelenfold

Budafok

Tarnok

Erd felsd

Erd

Széazhalombatta

Dunai Finomito

Ercsi

Ivancsa

Pusztaszabolcs

Route schedule
Kelenféld — Pusztaszabolcs

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Kelenfold
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 1 hour 20 min

17112

1712

17:12

17112

17112

17:12


https://busmaps.com/en/hungary/public_transit-line-S40-4094732875-2189172536

Direction
Kelenfold — Pusztaszabolcs

12 stops

Open route schedule

Kelenfold

Budafok

Kastélypark

Erd alsé

Tarnok

Erd felsd

Erd

Széazhalombatta

Dunai Finomito

Ercsi

Ivancsa

Pusztaszabolcs

Route schedule
Kelenféld — Pusztaszabolcs

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Kelenfold
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 1 hour 12 min

00:22-23:22

00:22-23:22

00:22-23:22

00:22-23:22

00:22-23:22

00:22-23:22

00:22-23:22


https://busmaps.com/en/hungary/public_transit-line-S40-4094732875-2189172536

Direction
Kelenfold — Pusztaszabolcs

10 stops

Open route schedule

Kelenfold

Budafok

Tarnok

Erd felsd

Erd

Széazhalombatta

Dunai Finomito

Ercsi

Ivancsa

Pusztaszabolcs

Route schedule
Kelenféld — Pusztaszabolcs

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Kelenfold
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 1 hour 33 min

16:12

16:12

16:12

16:12

16:12

16:12


https://busmaps.com/en/hungary/public_transit-line-S40-4094732875-2189172536

Direction Route schedule

Kelenféld — Pusztaszabolcs Kelenféld — Pusztaszabolcs
i Monday 21:22
Open route schedule

Tuesday 21:22
Kelenfold

Wednesday 21:22
Albertfalva

Thursday 21:22
Budafok

Friday 21:22
Kastélypark
Tetényliget Saturday 21:22
Erd alsé Sunday 21:22
Tarnok

Route info
Erd felsé Direction: Kelenfold
. Stops: 14
Erd

Trip Duration: 1 hour 12 min

Széazhalombatta

Dunai Finomito

Ercsi

Ivancsa

Pusztaszabolcs

S40 Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Erd

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-31

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/hungary/public_transit-line-S40-4094732875-2189172536

